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NORTH SURREY SECONDARY 
VOLUNTEER RESOURCES & ORGANIZATIONS 

Volunteer Resources Website Addresses (or Google the organization’s name) 
Go Volunteer  www.govolunteer.ca  (Includes Fraser Health openings) 
Idealist www.idealist.org 
Sources Community Resource Centres   www.sourcesbc.ca (assistance with volunteer positions) 
Volunteer BC www.volunteerbc.bc.ca  
Volunteer Canada  www.volunteer.ca   
Volunteer Match www.volunteermatch.org 

Volunteer Organizations  Website or E-mail 
Arts Council of Surrey http://www.artscouncilofsurrey.ca/  
Arts Umbrella http://www.artsumbrella.com/support/volunteer/  
BC Cancer Agency-Fraser Whalley Centre http://www.phsa.ca/search?k=Volunteer  
BC Children's Hospital http://www.bcchildrens.ca/careers/volunteer-with-us  
BC Pets & Friends info@petsandfriends.org 
BC SPCA www.spca.bc.ca/volunteer  
Bear Creek Park Train (Halloween & Easter only) www.bctrains.com 
Bell Centre for Performing Arts www.bellperformingartscentre.com  Elliot_a@surreyschools.ca 
Best Buddies www.bestbuddies.ca 
Big Brothers - Teen Mentoring Program  www.bigbrothersvancouver.com  
Big Sisters of BC Lower Mainland www.bigsisters.bc.ca 
Boundary Bay Shorekeepers www.birdsonthebay.ca 
Boys & Girls Club  https://www.bgcbc.ca/ 
Burns Bog Conservation Society http://www.burnsbog.org/ 
Cadets – Ages 12-18 https://www.canada.ca/en/department-national-

defence/services/cadets-junior-canadian-rangers/cadets.html 
Canada Running Series/Marathons canadarunningseries.com 
Canadian Blood Services https://www.blood.ca/en/volunteers 
Canadian Cancer Society http://www.cancer.ca/   
Canadian Diabetes Association www.diabetes.ca 
Canadian Red Cross www.redcross.ca 
Canucks Autism Network www.canucksautism.ca 
Catching the Spirit – Environmental Camps for Youths www.catchingthespirit.com/ 
Central City Library www.surreylibraries.ca/teens 
City of Delta Volunteering www.delta.ca/city-hall/careers/volunteering 
City of Surrey – “Make Your Mark” Volunteering www.surrey.ca/about-surrey/volunteering 
Cloverdale Rodeo & Country Fair www.cloverdalerodeo.com 
Coast Capital Reading Buddy / Surrey Public Library www.surreylibraries.ca  
Critter Care Wildlife Society www.crittercarewildlife.org/ 
DiverseCity Community Resources  www.dcrs.ca  
Elephanatics – Elephant Conservation  www.elephanatics.org   
Fraser Health Volunteering - Hospitals & Care Centres http://www.fraserhealth.ca/about-us/volunteer/ 
Friends of Semiahmoo Bay www.birdsonthebay.ca  
Green Chair Recycling http://www.greenchairrecycling.com/ 
GVI Canada – High School Volunteer Abroad Programs www.gvicanada.ca/high-school-volunteer-abroad/ 
Habitat for Humanity www.habitat.org 
Heart & Stroke Foundation – leadership / fundraising www.heartandstroke.com 
Junior Achievement http://jabc.ca/ 
Katimavik  https://katimavik.org/en/ 
Kidney Foundation (The) www.kidney.ca 
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Langley Memorial Hospital www.fraserhealth.ca/about-us/volunteer-opportunities/ 
Leukemia & Lymphoma Society of Canada http://www.llscanada.org/ 
LMDSS – Lower Mainland Down Syndrome Society www.lmdss.com  
MS Society of Canada https://mssociety.ca  
New West Police – Reserve Constable Volunteers www.nwpolice.org/join-nwpd/volunteer7/ 
Oak Avenue Neighbourhood Hub Society http://www.oanh.ca/index.html  
Options Community Services – Volunteer Placement  http://www.options.bc.ca/volunteer-at-options   
OWL Orphaned Wildlife https://www.owlrehab.org/ 
Pacific Riding for Developing Abilities www.prda.ca 
PICS: Progressive Intercultural Com. Services Society http://pics.bc.ca/ 
PNE Youth Council www.pne.ca/participate/youth-council/ 
QMUNITY / LGBTQ https://qmunity.ca/take-action/volunteer/ 
Quest Food Exchange http://www.questoutreach.org/volunteer/ 
Ride to Conquer Cancer www.conquercancer.ca 
Royal City Soccer Club – Youth Soccer Camps www.royalsoccer.com 
Salvation Army (The) www.salvationarmy.ca 
Scouts Canada www.scouts.ca/ 
Small Animal Rescue Society of BC http://smallanimalrescue.org/ 
St. John’s Ambulance www.sja.ca 
Surrey Animal Resource Center http://www.surrey.ca/city-services/11182.aspx 
Surrey Cares https://www.surreycares.org/ 
Surrey Christmas Bureau https://christmasbureau.com/volunteer/ 
Surrey Crime Prevention Society  http://preventcrime.ca/?page_id=57 
Surrey Food Bank www.surreyfoodbank.org 
Surrey Libraries www.surreylibraries.ca/services/teens 
Surrey Libraries – Envision Financial Reading Buddies Ages 
14-18 

www.surreylibraries.ca/services/kids-families/envision-
financial-reading-buddies 

Surrey RCMP – Volunteering – District / Auxiliary http://surrey.rcmp-grc.gc.ca/ (click on Careers & Volunteers) 
Tour de Delta – July event www.Tourdedelta.ca  
Urban Safari Rescue Society http://www.urbansafari.ca/ 
Vancouver Children’s Festival www.childrensfestival.ca 
Vancouver Christmas Market http://vancouverchristmasmarket.com/volunteers/ 
Vancouver Marathon (May) www.bmovanmarathon.ca 
Vancouver Sun Run www.vancouversunrun.com 
Wellness Show www.thewellnessshow.com 
Wildlife Rescue Association of BC https://www.wildliferescue.ca/what-we-do/volunteering/ 
World Wildlife Foundation www.wwf.ca  
Youth for Care – Surrey Memorial – Fundraising http://youthforcare.com/ 
YWCA – High School Mentorship Program https://ywcavan.org/ 
Youth Transforming Society www.youthtransformingsociety.org/lets-talk-volunteering/ 

  Follow us on IG @northsurreycareercentre. 
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